
Subject Teachers List 

Subject Class Teacher 1 Teacher 2

Additional Mathematics 4-3 Mr Goh Keng Hock goh_keng_hock@moe.edu.sg

Ms Lee Soo Ngin 

Art 4-3 Ms Serene Wong wong_ai_fung_serene@moe.edu.sg 

Biology 4-3 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg 

Business Studies 4-3 Ms Serene Cheong cheong_wenxin_serene@moe.edu.sg 

Chemistry 4-3 Mr Koh Siak Peng koh_siak_peng@moe.edu.sg 

Chinese Language 4-3 Mdm Tan Kim Choo tan_kim_choo_b@moe.edu.sg

Ms Shi Yanwei shi_yanwei@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language B 4-3 Mr Chen Tat Kwang 

Design & Technology 4-3 Mr Siva siva_sankar_sinnasamy@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Ong Kok Heng ong_kok_heng@moe.edu.sg 

Elective Geography 4-3 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg 

Elective History 4-3 Ms Shireen shireen_shoba_stephen@moe.edu.sg 

English Language 4-3 Mrs Cheryl Fan cheryl_lim_ming_yuh@ moe.edu.sg

English Literature 4-3 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg

Higher Chinese Language 4-3 Mr Wen Zhiguang 

Malay Language 4-3 Mr Hazlan hazlan_mohd_aris@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 4-3 Mr Lim Ting Long lim_ting_long@moe.edu.sg

Ms Jessie Chong 

PE 4-3 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg 

Physics 4-3 Mr Koh Siak Peng koh_siak_peng@moe.edu.sg

Principles of Account 4-3 Mr Kannan kannan_kalidasan@moe.edu.sg

Mrs Wendy Loi chong_moh_ching@moe.edu.sg

Science / Biology 4-3 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Chemistry 4-3 Ms Yeo Yang Hong yeo_yang_hong@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Physics 4-3 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg 

Social Studies 4-3 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg 

Tamil Language 4-3 Mdm Sakthi subbu_suba_sakthidevi@schools.gov.sg 

Additional Mathematics 4-4 Mr Goh Keng Hock goh_keng_hock@moe.edu.sg

Ms Lee Soo Ngin 

Business Studies 4-4 Ms Serene Cheong wong_ai_fung_serene@moe.edu.sg 

Chinese Language 4-4 Mdm Tan Kim Choo tan_kim_choo_b@moe.edu.sg

Ms Shi Yanwei shi_yanwei@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language B 4-4 Mr Chen Tat Kwang 

Design & Technology 4-4 Mr Siva siva_sankar_sinnasamy@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Ong Kok Heng ong_kok_heng@moe.edu.sg 

Elective Geography 4-4 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg 

Elective History 4-4 Ms Shireen shireen_shoba_stephen@moe.edu.sg 

English Language 4-4 Mrs Cheryl Fan cheryl_lim_ming_yuh@ moe.edu.sg

English Literature 4-4 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg

Higher Chinese Language 4-4 Mr Wen Zhiguang 

Malay Language 4-4 Mr Hazlan hazlan_mohd_aris@moe.edu.sg 

Mathematics 4-4 Mdm Chua Yiping chua_yi_ping@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Neo Sian Lee neo_sian_lee@moe.edu.sg

PE 4-4 Mr Ong Kok Heng ong_kok_heng@moe.edu.sg

Principles of Account 4-4 Mrs Wendy Loi chong_moh_ching@moe.edu.sg

Science / Biology 4-4 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg
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Science / Chemistry 4-4 Ms Yeo Yang Hong yeo_yang_hong@moe.edu.sg

Mr Lim Ting Long 

Science / Physics 4-4 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg

Social Studies 4-4 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg 

Tamil Language 4-4 Mdm Sakthi subbu_suba_sakthidevi@schools.gov.sg 

Chinese Language 5-1 Mdm Tan Kim Choo tan_kim_choo_b@moe.edu.sg

Ms Shi Yanwei shi_yanwei@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language B 5-1 Mr Chen Tat Kwang 

Design & Technology 5-1 Mr Siva siva_sankar_sinnasamy@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Ong Kok Heng ong_kok_heng@moe.edu.sg 

Elective Geography 5-1 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg 

Elective History 5-1 Ms Shireen shireen_shoba_stephen@moe.edu.sg 

English Language 5-1 Mrs Cheryl Fan cheryl_lim_ming_yuh@ moe.edu.sg 

English Literature 5-1 Ms Aqilah cheryl_lim_ming_yuh@ moe.edu.sg 

Malay Language 5-1 Mr Hazlan hazlan_mohd_aris@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 5-1 Mr Lim Ting Long lim_ting_long@moe.edu.sg

PE 5-1 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg

Principles of Account 5-1 Mrs Wendy Loi chong_moh_ching@moe.edu.sg

Science / Biology 5-1 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Chemistry 5-1 Ms Yeo Yang Hong yeo_yang_hong@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Physics 5-1 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg 

Social Studies 5-1 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg

Tamil Language 5-1 Mdm Sakthi subbu_suba_sakthidevi@schools.gov.sg
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